



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

APPEAL AGAINST ORDER NO.21 OF 2024

[Ramesh Laxmanrao Ninawe and Ors ..Vs.. Shakuntala Asmbadas
Ninawe and Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr S. V. Sohoni, Advocate for Appellants.

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 7th OCTOBER, 2024.

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within three weeks.

JUDGE