



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

APPEAL AGAINST ORDER NO.21/2024

Ramesh Laxmanrao Ninawe and others

...Versus...

Shakuntala wd/o Ambadas Ninawe and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms Swati Kulkarni, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 8

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 30/01/2026

1. None for the appellants.
2. Stand over to 02/02/2026 for dismissal order.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Wadkar